AURORA CHAMBER ¢f COMMERCE

2014 Person of the Year Nomination Form

This award is given to recognize the contribution of a person who exemplifies civic awareness,
demonstrates leadership, and works for the betterment of the Aurora community.

DEADLINE: Friday, October 10, 2014 Forms received after that will not be considered.
MAIL or FAX completed form:
Aurora Chamber of Commerce, 9 E. Garfield Rd., #101, Aurora, OH 44202 = Fax 330-995-9052 = Phone 330-562-3355

NOMINEE

Person of the Year Nominee

Phone

Company

SELECTION CRITERIA

List specific examples that illustrate how this candidate exemplifies civic awareness, demonstrates leader-

ship, and works for the betterment of the Aurora Community:

List organization affiliations:

This nomination submitted by:

Phone (should additional information be required)

Additional pages may be attached. *Residency is NOT a requirement. All nominations will be considered.

Please see back of this page for past award recipients.
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1968

1969

1970

1971

1972
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1975
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1977

1978

1979

1980

1981

1982

1983

1984

1985

1986

1987

1988

1989

“Person of the Year” Awards

John |. Eldridge
Frank Olton
Richard J. Shaw
Ed Hackbart

J.R. Hutcherson
Charles Bradley
George Chapman
Anice Johnson
Carl Sutherland
Paul Snyder
Sally Kaminski
Neal Anderson/Seabury Ford
Elizabeth Strahan
Charles Calhoun
Robert Hovey
Robert Gault

Joe Kotlin

Gene Kleindienst
Ric Mattmuller
George Hettinger
Joan Shaw
Varton Tellalian

Gerald Burger and Thomas Madachik

1990

1991

1992

1993

1994

1995

1996

1997

1998

1999

2000

2001

2002
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2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

Kenneth Leighton

Arthur and Ruth Moebius

M.C. Winger

Dennis R. Buss and Dennis R. Mervis
Ralph E. Keidel

James F. Constanzo, Ph.D.

Meg Hudson

Thomas S. Leach

Alan |. Shorr

Lillian Tellalian/Jim Burns and Dick Bliss

Bob Luckay

Ann Womer Benjamin
Richard Pohland

Tony Badalamenti/Gerald Kohanski
Elizabeth Tomasko L.P.A.
Dottie Dupuy

Linda Allenspach

Laura Holman

Don Arbuckle

Dick Garner

Brady Krebs

Vanessa Nietert

Lynn McGill

Buddy Settecase



