

## 2014 Person of the Year Nomination Form

This award is given to recognize the contribution of a person who exemplifies civic awareness, demonstrates leadership, and works for the betterment of the Aurora community.

DEADLINE: Friday, October 10, 2014 Forms received after that will not be considered.

MAIL or FAX completed form:

Aurora Chamber of Commerce, 9 E. Garfield Rd., #101, Aurora, OH 44202 • Fax 330-995-9052 • Phone 330-562-3355

NOMINEE				
Person of the Year Nominee				
CompanyPhone				
SELECTION CRITERIA				
List specific examples that illustrate how this candidate exemplifies civic awareness, demonstrates leade				
ship, and works for the betterment of the Aurora Community:				
List organization affiliations:				
This nomination submitted by:				

Additional pages may be attached. \*Residency is NOT a requirement. All nominations will be considered.

Phone (should additional information be required)\_

Please see back of this page for past award recipients.

## "Person of the Year" Awards

1967	John I. Eldridge	1990	Kenneth Leighton
1968	Frank Olton	1991	Arthur and Ruth Moebius
1969	Richard J. Shaw	1992	M.C. Winger
1970	Ed Hackbart	1993	Dennis R. Buss and Dennis R. Mervis
1971	J.R. Hutcherson	1994	Ralph E. Keidel
1972	Charles Bradley	1995	James F. Constanzo, Ph.D.
1973	George Chapman	1996	Meg Hudson
1974	Anice Johnson	1997	Thomas S. Leach
1975	Carl Sutherland	1998	Alan I. Shorr
1976	Paul Snyder	1999	Lillian Tellalian/Jim Burns and Dick Bliss
1977	Sally Kaminski	2000	Bob Luckay
1978	Neal Anderson/Seabury Ford	2001	Ann Womer Benjamin
1979	Elizabeth Strahan	2002	Richard Pohland
1980	Charles Calhoun	2003	Tony Badalamenti/Gerald Kohanski
1981	Robert Hovey	2004	Elizabeth Tomasko L.P.A.
1982	Robert Gault	2005	Dottie Dupuy
1983	Joe Kotlin	2006	Linda Allenspach
1984	Gene Kleindienst	2007	Laura Holman
1985	Ric Mattmuller	2008	Don Arbuckle
1986	George Hettinger	2009	Dick Garner
1987	Joan Shaw	2010	Brady Krebs
1988	Varton Tellalian	2011	Vanessa Nietert
1989	Gerald Burger and Thomas Madachik	2012	Lynn McGill
		2013	Buddy Settecase